
 

 

Lindsay Lane Christian Academy 
2023 Varsity Cross Country Schedule 

705 W. Sanderfer Rd 
Athens, AL 35613 

 

 
 

Day Date Race Time 

Saturday August 25 Pisgah Invitational 
10575 County Road Pisgah, AL 

8:00 

Saturday September 2 Pepsi XC Challenge 
102 College St Moulton, AL 

8:00 

Thursday September 8 Firehawk Invitational 

1238 College St Pulaski, TN 

3:30 

Saturday September 16 Fairview Invitational 
841 Welcome Rd Cullman, AL 

8:00 

Thursday September 21 Noccalula Falls Invitational 
1500 Noccalula Rd Gadsden, AL 

3:00 

Saturday October 7 Jesse Owens Classic 
1219 Co Rd 187 Danville, AL 

8:30 

Tuesday October 10 ABS Invitational 
1403 US 31 Athens, AL 

3:30 

Saturday October 21 James Clemens Under the Lights 

574 Palmer Rd Madison, AL 

5:30 

Thursday November 2 Sectionals 
574 Palmer Park Rd Madison, AL 

9:30 

Saturday November 11 State Championship 
1219 Co Rd 187 Danville, AL 

TBD 

 


